
GURNEY 
LANE

742 Bay Road, Queensbury NY 12804 • (518) 761-8216

CRAFT DAYSCRAFT DAYSCRAFT DAYS
A children’s art series

Programs with ADK Creative Works

Programs with Bash Parties

Make a Sand Candle
Ages 6-14 | 1-2pm, Tuesday, July 10
Resident $15; Non-Resident $25

Create a Nature Sun-Catcher Wind Chime  
Ages 6-12 | 10-11am, Thursday, July 12
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Painted Canvas Sunburst 
Ages 6-14 | 1-2pm, Wednesday, July 18
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Make Slime & Salt Flour Clay 
Ages 6-14 | 1-2pm, Tuesday, July 24
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Painted Ceramics with Debbie Backus 
Ages 8-14 
Session 1: 1-2pm, Tuesday, July 31
Session 2: 10-11am, Tuesday, August 28
Resident $15/Session; Non-Resident $25/Session

Watercolor Painting Class 
Ages 6-14 | 1-2pm, Wednesday, August 1
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Paint a Mandela 
Ages 8-14 | 1-2pm, Friday, August 3
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Make a Beaded Car Sun-Catcher & Keychain  
Ages 6-14 | 1-2pm, Monday, August 6
Resident $17; Non-Resident $27

Aztec “Stone” Painting  
Ages 8-14 | 1-2:30pm, Wednesday, August 8
Resident $20; Non-Resident $30

Acrylic Pour Painting on Canvas 
Ages 8-14 | 1-2pm, Friday, August 17
Resident $21; Non-Resident $31

Learn to Draw — Illustration Class 
Ages 8-14 | 1-3pm, Monday, August 20
Resident $35/Sess; Non-Resident $45

It’s a Cake Bash — Cupcake Decorating Fun & More! 
Ages 7+ | 1-2:30pm, Wednesday, July 25
Resident $20; Non-Resident $30

It’s an Art Bash — Arts, Crafts & Cupcake Decorating Fun! 
Ages 7+ | 1-3pm, Wednesday, August 15
Resident $20; Non-Resident $30

Cool, creative
Each program 
comes with a 

FREE pool pass! 
(for a parent, too!)

Register Today!
recreation.queensbury.net


